LY C > 3 MOTUL N 1" T-

IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Youngster Cup Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
Qualifying Group 2 27.05.2023 10:10
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:01
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
1 10:12:15.600 1:05.147 41.174
(572) Rasmus Pedersen 2 10:14:25.037 2:09.437 1:16.807 52.630
1 10:12:59.520 2:18.327 1:32.725 45.602 3 10:16:12.406 1:47.369 1:05.766 41.603
2 10:14:44.609 1:45.089 1:04.868 40.221 4 10:18:25.606 2:13.200 1:24.456 48.744
3 10:17:11.668 2:27.059 1:23.679 1:03.380 5 10:20:13.797 1:48.191 1:06.170 42.021
4 10:18:55.877 1:44.209 1:03.756 40.453 6 10:22:02.860 1:49.063 1:06.846 42217
5 10:22:53.445 3:57.568 1:29.628 2:27.940 7 10:24:17.359 2:14.499 1:25.415 49.084
6 10:25:12.752 2:19.307 1:31.350 47.957 8 10:26:13.544 1:56.185 1:11.412 44.773
7 10:27:17.852 2:05.100 1:13.573 51.527 9 10:28:01.871 1:48.327 1:06.339 41.988
8 10:29:01.929 1:03.801 40.276 10 10:29:50.763 1:48.892 1:07.020 41.872
9 10:31:18.452 2:16.523 1:28.454 48.069 1 10:32:04.041 2:13.278 1:20.865 52.413
(36) Nico Greutmann (410) Max Thunecke
1 10:12:25.464 1:45.633 1:04.928 40.705 1 10:13:58.607 2:19.113 1:25.617 53.496
2 10:14:31.174 2:05.710 1:11.953 53.757 2 10:15:46.476 1:47.869 1:06.085 41.784
3 10:16:15.767 1:03.965 40.628 3 10:17:50.301 2:03.825 1:16.398 47.427
4 10:22:27.454 6:11.687 1:14.244 4:57.443 4 10:19:38.903 1:48.602 1:06.185 42.417
5 10:24:27.158 1:59.704 1:13.699 46.005 5 10:21:51.894 2:12.991 1:20.007 52.984
6 10:26:22.686 1:55.528 1:11.216 44.312 6 10:23:38.938 1:05.239 41.805
7 10:25:47.295 : 1:19.721 48.636
(696) Mike Gwerder 8 10:27:35.252 1:47.957 1:05.935 42.022
1 10:12:49.653 1:45.983 1:05.005 40.978 9 10:29:24.501 1:49.249 1:07.240 42.009
2 10:14:36.024 1:46.371 1:05.489 40.882 10 10:31:12.652 1:48.151 1:06.829 41.322
3 10:16:41.808 2:05.784 1:18.637 47.147
4 10:18:26.526 1:04.239 40479  (474) Magnus Gregersen
5 10:20:40.163 2:13.637 1:16.915 56.722 1 10:12:01.976 1:47.072 1:06.003 41.069
6 10:22:25.079 1:44.916 1:04.662 40.254 2 10:14:12.141 2:10.165 1:20.205 49.960
7 10:24:48.958 2:23.879 1:24.322 59.557 3 10:15:59.916 1:47.775 1:06.166 41.609
8 10:26:59.015 2:10.057 1:17.123 52.934 4 10:18:11.729 2:11.813 1:21.358 50.455
9 10:29:08.302 2:09.287 1:12.267 57.020 5 10:19:59.927 1:48.198 1:06.216 41.982
10 10:30:54.282 1:45.980 1:05.066 40.914 6 10:22:12.296 2:12.369 1:18.767 53.602
7 10:24:08.086 1:55.790 1:09.266 46.524
(57) Edvards Bidzans 8 10:25:55.140 1:06.036 41.018
1 10:11:57.889 1:45.656 1:05.407 40.249 9 10:28:16.988 2:21.848 1:29.747 52.101
2 10:14:19.700 2:21.811 1:32.360 49.451 10 10:30:05.339 1:48.351 1:06.229 42122
3 10:17:26.435 3:06.735 1:04.985 2:01.750
4 10:19:36.493 2:10.058 1:22.068 47.990  (11) Jan Krug
5 10:21:21.942 1:45.449 1:04.880 40.569 1 10:14:03.899 1:59.799 1:14.401 45.398
6 10:23:38.236 2:16.294 1:30.142 46.152 2 10:16:11.353 2:07.454 1:05.632 1:01.822
7 10:25:23.283 1:04.365 40.682 3 10:17:58.485 1:05.510 41.622
8 10:27:46.637 2:23.354 1:33.524 49.830 4 10:20:07.092 2:08.607 1:22.315 46.292
9 10:29:32.307 1:45.670 1:04.641 41.029 5 10:21:54.740 1:47.648 1:06.151 41.497
10 10:32:00.657 2:28.350 1:32.197 56.153 6 10:24:01.341 2:06.601 1:16.135 50.466
7 10:25:49.639 1:48.298 1:06.389 41.909
(256) Magnus Smith 8 10:27:48.848 1:59.209 1:13.855 45.354
1 10:13:16.223 1:45.532 1:04.624 40.908 9 10:29:37.828 1:48.980 1:06.941 42.039
2 10:15:38.167 2:21.944 1:33.130 48.814 10 10:31:49.781 2:11.953 1:21.347 50.606
3 10:17:23.564 1:04.636 40.761
4 10:22:38.627 5:15.063 1:37.400 3:37.663  (43) Roberts Lusis
5 10:24:56.643 2:18.016 1:33.594 44.422 1 10:12:38.071 1:48.190 1:07.160 41.030
6 10:26:44.415 1:47.772 1:04.920 42.852 2 10:14:28.091 1:50.020 1:07.911 42.109
7 10:28:31.584 1:47.169 1:05.915 41.254 3 10:16:44.138 2:16.047 1:27.703 48.344
8 10:31:06.930 2:35.346 1:37.149 58.197 4 10:18:31.471 1:05.879 41.454
5 10:20:47.494 2:16.023 1:27.058 48.965
(117) Jan Wagenknecht 6 10:22:48.976 2:01.482 1:14.591 46.891
1 10:12:11.648 1:46.166 1:04.922 41.244 7 10:24:38.379 1:49.403 1:07.544 41.859
2 10:14:22.575 2:10.927 1:19.862 51.065 8 10:27:01.075 2:22.696 1:26.731 55.965
3 10:16:08.730 1:46.155 1:04.846 41.309 9 10:28:57.910 1:56.835 1:11.888 44.947
4 10:20:03.045 3:54.315 1:12.740 2:41.575 10 10:30:55.837 1:57.927 1:07.872 50.055
5 10:22:08.807 2:05.762 1:17.500 48.262
6 10:23:55.117 1:46.310 1:05.052 41.258  (39) Victor Kleemann
7 10:26:01.035  2:05.918 1:15.746 50.172 1 10:12:29.451 1:06.159 41.710
8 10:27:46.998 1:04.382 41.581 2 10:14:35.636 2:06.185 1:20.685 45.500
9 10:31:02.088 3:15.090 1:24.201 1:50.889 3 10:16:24.337 1:48.701 1:06.473 42.228
4 10:18:40.784 2:16.447 1:31.517 44.930
(17) Junior Bal 5 10:20:28.868 1:48.084 1:06.143 41.941
Orbits
Timekeeping Monika Riehmers: 2 Q/, &,/f’ Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:
o posted at: h www.mylaps.com
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IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Youngster Cup

Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:10:01

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
27.05.2023 10:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
6 10:22:35.266 2:06.398 1:18.804 47.594 4 10:18:13.285 2:07.650 1:19.669 47.981
7 10:24:23.978 1:48.712 1:06.709 42.003 5 10:20:08.556 1:55.271 1:09.783 45.488
8 10:27:51.881 3:27.903 1:23.712 2:04.191 6 10:22:20.056 2:11.500 1:23.540 47.960
9 10:29:49.181 1:57.300 1:12.573 44.727 7 10:24:20.475 2:00.419 1:14.835 45.584

10 10:31:38.531 1:49.350 1:07.093 42.257 8 10:26:44.818 2:24.343 1:38.468 45.875

9 10:28:37.445 1:52.627 1:09.817 42.810
(733) Kaarel Tilk 10 10:30:58.595 2:21.150 1:29.566 51.584
1 10:13:34.713 1:50.243 1:06.953 43.290
2 10:15:22.927 1:06.744 41.470  (468) Lukas Fiedler
3 10:17:16.253 1:53.326 1:08.675 44.651 1 10:15:11.298 5:05.771 1:08.890 3:56.881
4 10:19:05.512 1:49.259 1:06.043 43.216 2 10:17:30.085 2:18.787 1:24.445 54.342
5 10:23:17.000 4:11.488 1:12.123 2:59.365 3 10:19:23.578 1:53.493 1:09.539 43.954
6 10:25:31.069 2:14.069 1:28.811 45.258 4 10:21:16.424 1:09.118 43728
7 10:27:21.664 1:50.595 1:07.626 42.969 5 10:23:10.867 1:54.443 1:10.041 44.402
8 10:29:11.750 1:50.086 1:07.961 42125 6 10:26:25.225 3:14.358 1:31.462 1:42.896
9 10:31:03.835 1:52.085 1:09.049 43.036 7 10:28:46.221 2:20.996 1:26.603 54.393
8 10:30:39.306 1:53.085 1:09.834 43.251
(220) Martin Michelis
1 10:12:20.131 1:49.211 1:06.844 42367  (8) Tyler Loth
2 10:14:34.696 2:14.565 1:24.725 49.840 1 10:13:35.120 1:58.985 1:13.679 45.306
3 10:16:23.207 1:48.511 1:06.445 42.066 2 10:15:31.401 1:12.002 44.279
4 10:18:12.310 1:49.103 1:06.996 42107 3 10:17:52.648 2:21.247 1:31.475 49.772
5 10:20:26.610 2:14.300 1:26.054 48.246 4 10:19:49.603 1:56.955 1:11.994 44.961
6 10:22:15.036 1:06.516 41.910 5 10:22:18.296 2:28.693 1:23.714 1:04.979
7 10:24:32.659 2:17.623 1:23.216 54.407 6 10:24:16.257 1:57.961 1:12.619 45.342
8 10:26:52.075 2:19.416 1:06.668 1:12.748 7 10:26:41.552 2:25.295 1:29.991 55.304
9 10:29:09.917 2:17.842 1:27.113 50.729 8 10:28:50.107 2:08.555 1:19.052 49.503
10 10:30:59.340 1:49.423 1:06.895 42528 9 10:30:52.929 2:02.822 1:14.615 48.207
(645) Richard Stephan (622) Fabian Trossen
1 10:14:05.344 1:51.006 1:08.764 42.242 1 10:12:43.520 1:57.681 1:13.124 44.557
2 10:15:53.892 1:06.733 41.815 2 10:14:59.837 2:16.317 1:26.371 49.946
3 10:18:09.383 2:15.491 1:21.155 54.336 3 10:16:56.262 1:11.399 45.026
4 10:19:58.917 1:49.534 1:06.849 42.685 4 10:20:15.423 3:19.161 2:02.945 1:16.216
5 10:23:46.955 3:48.038 1:26.938 2:21.100 5 10:22:13.963 1:58.540 1:12.879 45.661
6 10:26:08.845 2:21.890 1:20.468 1:01.422 6 10:24:11.837 1:57.874 1:13.296 44.578
7 10:27:58.676 1:49.831 1:07.462 42.369 7 10:26:29.875 2:18.038 1:26.209 51.829
8 10:31:54.257 3:55.581 1:22.595 2:32.986 8 10:28:35.675 2:05.800 1:18.347 47.453
9 10:30:35.484 1:59.809 1:13.897 45912
(397) Axel Nilsson
1 10:15:44.143 5:09.444 4:24.627 44.817  (290) Joshua Vélker
2 10:17:34.022 1:49.879 1:07.384 42.495 1 10:12:49.937 1:58.041 1:12.762 45.279
3 10:19:38.657 2:04.635 1:18.313 46.322 2 10:15:03.073 2:13.136 1:25.227 47.909
4 10:21:27.283 1:06.391 42.235 3 10:16:59.999 1:11.395 45.531
5 10:23:34.325 2:07.042 1:19.229 47.813 4 10:19:17.625 2:17.626 1:27.418 50.208
6 10:25:23.199 1:48.874 1:06.683 42.191 5 10:22:59.594 3:41.969 1:25.239 2:16.730
7 10:27:37.813 2:14.614 1:26.456 48.158 6 10:25:16.219 2:16.625 1:27.261 49.364
8 10:29:28.673 1:50.860 1:08.253 42.607 7 10:27:13.448 1:57.229 1:12.190 45.039
9 10:31:21.185 1:52.512 1:08.930 43.582 8 10:29:11.198 1:57.750 1:12.446 45.304
9 10:31:33.442 2:22.244 1:31.736 50.508
(275) Eric Rakow
1 10:13:24.395 1:50.338 1:07.409 42.929
2 10:15:15.085 1:50.690 1:08.146 42.544
3 10:17:23.477 2:08.392 1:21.001 47.391
4 10:19:12.819 1:06.599 42.743
5 10:21:15.138 2:02.319 1:16.464 45.855
6 10:23:09.888 1:54.750 1:08.788 45.962
7 10:24:59.289 1:49.401 1:07.208 42193
8 10:27:02.964 2:03.675 1:17.725 45.950
9 10:28:54.379 1:51.415 1:08.544 42.871
10 10:30:52.596 1:58.217 1:10.147 48.070
(423) Mikkel Sogaard
1 10:12:06.640 1:08.070 42.297
2 10:14:13.436 2:06.796 1:21.707 45.089
3 10:16:05.635 1:52.199 1:09.374 42.825
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